—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Clinical Program Coordinator
Clinical Program Coordinator
Hhsa Program Manager

Staff Nurse Il

Mental Hlth Clinician I

Mental Hlth Clinician I

Mental Hlth Clinician Il

Staff Nurse Il

Mental Hlth Clinician |

Staff Nurse Il

Mental Hlth Clinician |
Community Development Coord
Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Mental Hlth Clinician |

Suprvsg Comm Ed Specialist
Community Development Coord
Mental Hlth Clinician |
Psychiatric Technician

Social Worker

Mental Hlth Clinician |

Social Worker

Agency Staff Servs Analyst Il
Agency Staff Srvcs Analyst Il
Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Community Mental Health Worker
Community Mental Health Worker

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

Total Wages

$94,224
$91,490
$88,207
$82,011
$80,517
$76,131
$75,820
$74,930
$74,275
$69,682
$68,787
$67,647
$64,789
$64,040
$61,992
$58,865
$58,472
$58,111
$56,733
$56,711
$54,143
$53,939
$51,384
$51,147
$51,134
$49,026
$47,521
$43,883
$42,861
$41,997
$36,960



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Assist Social Worker

Agency Staff Servs Analyst |

Typist Clerk IlI

Driver

Driver

Driver

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Community Mental Health Worker
Community Mental Health Worker
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Driver

Driver

Driver

Driver

Registered/Certificated Prof
Driver

Community Mental Health Worker
Staff Nurse Il

Community Mental Health Worker
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Community Mental Health Worker
Driver

Mental Hlth Clinician |
Community Mental Health Worker
Community Mental Health Worker
Driver

Driver

Staff Nurse Il

Community Mental Health Worker

Driver

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

$35,407
$32,990
$22,238
$17,018
$15,514
$11,547
$10,371
$10,195
$8,916
$8,893
$8,239
$7,843
$7,718
$7,169
$5,489
$4,933
$4,907
$4,404
$3,713
$3,680
$3,164
$3,133
$2,563
$2,258
$2,166
$1,836
$1,811
$1,722
$1,700
$1,332
$1,249
$624



