	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Program Coordinator		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$94,224
2.	Clinical Program Coordinator		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$91,490
3.	Hhsa Program Manager		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$88,207
4.	Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$82,011
5.	Mental Hlth Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$80,517
6.	Mental Hlth Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$76,131
7.	Mental Hlth Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$75,820
8.	Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$74,930
9.	Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$74,275
10.	Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$69,682
11.	Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$68,787
12.	Community Development Coord		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$67,647
13.	Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$64,789
14.	Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$64,040
15.	Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$61,992
16.	Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$58,865
17.	Suprvsg Comm Ed Specialist		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$58,472
18.	Community Development Coord		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$58,111
19.	Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$56,733
20.	Psychiatric Technician		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$56,711
21.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$54,143
22.	Mental Hlth Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$53,939
23.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$51,384
24.	Agency Staff Servs Analyst II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$51,147
25.	Agency Staff Srvcs Analyst II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$51,134
26.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$49,026
27.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$47,521
28.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$43,883
29.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$42,861
30.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$41,997
31.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$36,960

32.	Assist Social Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$35,407
33.	Agency Staff Servs Analyst I	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$32,990
34.	Typist Clerk III	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$22,238
35.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$17,018
36.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$15,514
37.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$11,547
38.	Staff Nurse II	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$10,371
39.	Staff Nurse II	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$10,195
40.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$8,916
41.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$8,893
42.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$8,239
43.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$7,843
44.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$7,718
45.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$7,169
46.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$5,489
47.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$4,933
48.	Registered/Certificated Prof	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$4,907
49.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$4,404
50.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$3,713
51.	Staff Nurse II	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$3,680
52.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$3,164
53.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$3,133
54.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$2,563
55.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$2,258
56.	Mental HIth Clinician I	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$2,166
57.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,836
58.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,811
59.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,722
60.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,700
61.	Staff Nurse II	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,332
62.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,249
63.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$624